1
POLARIZATION MAINTAINING AND SINGLEMODE
PLANAR LIGHTWAVE CIRCUIT (PLC) SPLITTERS
DTS0128 31 December 2013
Applications
• FTTX Applications
• LAN, WAN and Metro Networks
• CATV Networks

Standard Parts
3
Ordering Example For Custom Parts
A customer wants a 1x16 polarization maintaining PLC splitter for 1550nm. The input port is to be termnated with an angled FC/APC
connector while all outputs are to be terminated with LC/APC connectors. . He wants 0.5 meter long leads on all ports. 250 micron
jacketing is suitable for his application.
L = Fiber length in meters on all
ports  (standard is 1 meter)
XY = Input and Output Connectors
(X is input,Y are outputs)
If connectors on all ends are
the same specify only one
connector.  Otherwise specify
each connector.
JD = Jacket Diameter in mm
0.25 for 250 micron acrylate
1 for 900um loose tubing
W = Wavelength in nm
1550nm standard for PM fibers
1250/1650 standard for singlemode
fibers
f = Fiber Type
P for Polarization Maintaining Fiber
S for Singlemode Fiber
S/R = Split Ratio in %
50%, 25%, 12.5%, 6.25% and 3.1%
are standard
MN = Number of input and output ports
1 and 2 are standard for input
2, 4, 8, 16, 32, and 64 are standard for
output
Description Part Number
Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC) Splitter  PLCS-MN-a/b-f-W-S/R-RL-XY-JD-L
Ordering Information For Custom Parts
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed and manufactured components to its valued customers. As with most
manufacturers, customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in pricing compared to our standard
parts. In particular, we may need additional detailed specifications or a drawing from the customer and extra time to prepare a
comprehensive quotation. Lead times may also be longer for delivery. In most cases non-recurring engineering (NRE) or setup charges,
lot charges and/or a minimum order quantity may be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quotation so your
decision will be as well-informed as possible. Please contact OZ immediately if any part of your quote needs explanation. We strongly
recommend you purchase our standard parts.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts
1. What is your center wavelength and operating bandwidth?
2. What is the desired port configuration (i.e., 1x4, 1x32)?
3. What split ratio is required? Are other ratios acceptable for initial trial?
4. What, if any, connectors are required for each port?
5. What fiber length is required?
6. What fiber jacketing do you need?
7. Are there package size restrictions?
8. Do you need additional components mounted to the input or output fiber ends?
9. What are your extinction ratio requirements on the through and tap ports?
X   = No connector
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
LC = LC/PC
LCA = Angled LC
See table 6 of the OZ Standard Tables
data sheet for other connectors.
Part Number Description
PLCS-116-8/125-P-1550-6.25-50-3A,LCA-0.25-0.5
Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC) based 1x16 splitter for 1550nm with 6.25% equal split ratio across
all outputs, with 0.5 meter long, 0.25mm OD acrylate coated 8/125 PANDA PM fiber pigtails, with an
Angled FC/APC connectors on the input, Angled LC/APC on all outputs.
a/b = Fiber core/cladding diameters
8/125 for Polarization Maintaining fiber
9/125 for Singlemode Fiber
R/L = Return Loss in dB
50dB is standard.
<<